## Tabulation of Bids Village of Hoffman Estates Higgins Road and Oakmont Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project Project Number: 18-705

County Cook																	
24 May 2018, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Al Wenderski, Oscar Gomez, Marquelle Cnota (All VOHE)				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC 17988 Edison Avenue Chesterfield, MO 63005		Kenny Construction Company 2215 Sanders Rd, Ste 400 Northbrook, IL 60062		Michels Pipe Services 817 Main Street Brownsville, WI 53006		Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1416 County Road 200N 65 Goodfield, IL 61742		Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC 9014 S. Thomas Avenue Bridgeview, IL 60455		Benchmark Construction Co, Inc. 2260 Southwind Blvd Bartlett, IL 60103	
ITEM#	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
01	CURED IN PLACE PIPE, 14 INCH	FOOT	174	\$85.00	\$14,790.00	\$86.10	\$14,981.40	\$92.00	\$16,008.00	\$135.00	\$23,490.00	\$130.00	\$22,620.00	\$102.75	\$17,878.50	\$95.00	\$16,530.00
02	CURED IN PLACE PIPE, 20 INCH	FOOT	4,439	\$100.00	\$443,900.00	\$72.10	\$320,051.90	\$65.00	\$288,535.00	\$107.00	\$474,973.00	\$100.00	\$443,900.00	\$106.75	\$473,863.25	\$140.00	\$621,460.00
03	SERVICE LATERAL REINSTATEMENT	EACH	56	\$150.00	\$8,400.00	\$131.70	\$7,375.20	\$72.00	\$4,032.00	\$150.00	\$8,400.00	\$160.00	\$8,960.00	\$150.00	\$8,400.00	\$150.00	\$8,400.00
04	BYPASS PUMPING	LUMP SUM	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,140.70	\$10,140.70	\$145,385.00	\$145,385.00	\$111,520.00	\$111,520.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$167,500.00	\$167,500.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00
05	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,171.90	\$1,171.90	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$17,525.00	\$17,525.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,400.00	\$18,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL BID As Read					\$517,090.00		\$353,721.10		\$463,460.00		\$635,908.00		\$644,480.00		\$686,041.75		\$896,390.00
TOTAL BID As Corrected				•			\$353,721.10		\$463,460.00	]	\$635,908.00		\$644,480.00		\$686,041.75		\$896,390.00